COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTICIAN

OPTICIAN

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME
A CHILD'S VIEW

A CHILD'S VIEW

ABEDI
ALISO OPTOMETRY

DR NATALIE DO DUONG OD
KWON OD

NAKANO, MILTON M OD
Precision Vision Optometry
In style Optometry
ATTENTIVE EYE CARE OPTOMETRY
KATELLA OPTOMETRICS
KAWAI, STANLEY OD
WADA OPTOMETRY
VARGAS, CHRISTOPHER OD
WELTON

Anaheim Optometry
BERRY, DANIEL W 0D
ENVISION OPTOMETRY
GREEN, CARLOS E OD

ADDRESS

391 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD

15083 GOLDENWEST ST

15 MAREBLU
2 JOURNEY

2378 W LINCOLN AVE

731 N. EUCLID

2795 W LINCOLN AVE

661 N. Euclid St.

500 S. Euclid St

3340 W BALLRD

9896 W. KATELLA AVE
10502 KATELLA AVE

936 S BROOKHURST ST

947 S ANAHEIM BLVD

303 W. LINCOLN AVE

2174 E LINCOLN AVE

1092 N STATE COLLEGE BLV
1105 N. STATE COLLEGE BLVD
2117 E LINCOLN AVE

Infinity EyeCare Doctors of Optometr 5475 E. La Palma Ave

KAMMER, REBECCA L OD
NGUYEN, KARI OD

5701 E SANTA ANA CANYON
1081 N TUSTIN AVE

SUITE

STE 260
STE 103

STEL

#D

STEB

STE 230
STE 120

STE 209

STE 113

CITY

ZIP CODE PHONE

BREA 92821

HUNTINGTON BEACH 92647

ALISO VIEJO 92656
ALISO VIEJO 92656
ANAHEIM 92801
ANAHEIM 92801
ANAHEIM 92801
ANAHEIM 92801
ANAHEIM 92802
ANAHEIM 92804
ANAHEIM 92804
ANAHEIM 92804
ANAHEIM 92804
ANAHEIM 92805
ANAHEIM 92805
ANAHEIM 92806
ANAHEIM 92806
ANAHEIM 92806
ANAHEIM 92806
ANAHEIM 92807
ANAHEIM 92807
ANAHEIM 92807

(714) 586-4211

(714) 892-3911

(949) 831-4144
(949) 362-3500

(714) 635-6680
(714) 533-8240
(714) 527-5060
(714) 817-0606
(714) 635-1100
(714) 927-5192
(714) 530-4445
(714) 776-2020
(714) 533-2525
(714) 491-0881
(714) 535-8404
(714) 772-1300
(714) 635-8671
(714) 817-8458
(714) 776-8770
(714) 970-2020
(714) 998-3937
(714) 632-1616



COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

NAME

A CHILD'S VIEW #1
ALMANZA, DIANE M OD
KIRSCHEN, DAVID G OD
LUKAC. OD

ATTENTIVE EYE CARE OPTOMETRY
eYe cLinic OPTOMETRY

IKEDA, JOHN S OD

La Optica Optometry

BUENA PARK EYE CARE

CARE OPTOMETRY

LA FONT, ROBERT A OD

UYEDA, KLEO OD

BROWN JEFFERY H
COSTA MESA OPTOMETRY
Custom Eyes Optometry
NEWPORT HARBOR OPT
NuView Optometry

PLAZA OPTOMETRY

Advantage Eyecare Optometry
FOREVER EYES OPTOMETRY
HUTTER, RALPH F OD

Monarch Bay Optometry

CRYSTAL VISION OPTOM

ADDRESS

391 S. STATE COLLEGE ST
400 W LAMBERT RD

428 S BREA BLVD

410 W. CENTRAL AVE

6850 Lincoln Ave

8615 Knott Ave.

8751 VALLEY VIEW ST
8951 KNOTT AVE

5811 BEACH BLVD

5319 BEACH BLVD

7960 ORANGETHORPE AVE
5426 BEACH BLVD

1175 BAKER ST

1545 Nutmeg Pl

1835 Newport Blvd
1796 NEWPORT BLVD
2200 HARBOR BLVD
3333 BRISTOL ST

9959 WALKER ST
10145 VALLEY VIEW ST.
4049 BALLRD

13 Monarch Bay Plaza

16125 HARBOR BLVD.

SUITE CITY

STEN BREA
BREA
BREA
STE 109 BREA

STE 204 BUENA PARK

STES BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK

STEK

STE E-16 COSTA MESA

COSTA MESA

STE A-111 COSTA MESA
COSTA MESA

STE D-13C COSTA MESA
STE 202 COSTA MESA

CYPRESS
CYPRESS
CYPRESS

Dana Point

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

ZIP CODE PHONE

92821
92821
92821
92821

90620
90620
90620
90620
90621
90621
90621
90621

92626
92626
92627
92627
92627
92704

90630
90630
90630
92629

92708

(714) 257-1215
(714) 671-2020
(714) 529-2470
(714) 529-9563

(714) 927-5192
(714) 828-7798
(714) 827-7191
(714) 827-4167
(714) 521-7582
(714) 523-8109
(714) 521-3002
(714) 522-6703

(714) 707-6712
(714) 435-1150
(949) 396-0181
(949) 642-2020
(949) 642-7882
(714) 557-7800

(714) 995-2020
(714) 229-1986
(714) 828-0600
(949) 487-3937

(714) 531-9900



COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

Dr. KUYKENDALL

EYE TO EYE OPTOMETRY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY OPTO
GOLDSTONE #2

IN FOCUS OPTOMETRY
LIM, JUELOD

MORI, HIRONOBU OD
NGUYEN

Prime Eye Care Optometry
VANT.LYOD

OPTOMETRIC CTR.

FULLERTON VISION CEN

RICE, ROBERT T OD &

Anaheim Harbor Optometry #1
NEW WORLD OPTOMETRIC
YOO, CARMEN J OD

CHIANA, STEVEN JOSEPH OD
FOCAL POINT OPTOMETR
NGUYEN, JOHN D OD
WINSTON OD

Dr. Vincent Uy Optometry
Garden Grove Optometry
MILLER, DAWN M OD
NGUYEN, NANCY N OD

Eye Q Optometry

Orange County Ophthalmology

ADDRESS

18120 BROOKHURST ST
10968 WARNER AVE
16027 BROOKHURST ST
9107 GARFIELD AVE.
15972 EUCLID ST

17094 MAGNOLIA STREET
18113 MAGNOLIA ST
11180 WARNER AVE
18045 Magnolia Street
16349 Harbor Blvd

2575 YORBA LINDA BLVD.
2001 E. CHAPMAN AVE.

1342 E CHAPMAN AVE

1319 S. Harbor Blvd.

1425 S. EUCLID ST.

1319 S HARBOR BLVD

1839 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
1909 W. MALVERN AVE.

1912 W COMMONWEALTH AVE STED

101 Laguna Rd

12081 Euclid St.

12902-A Brookhurst St
12966 MAIN ST

13020 CHAPMAN AVE
9862 CHAPMAN AVE
12665 Garden Grove Blvd.

SUITE CITY

STE 19 FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
STE 151 FOUNTAIN VALLEY

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

STEE

STEG

FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON

GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE

STEA GARDEN GROVE
STE 401 GARDEN GROVE

ZIP CODE PHONE

92708
92708
92708
92708
92708
92708
92708
92708
92708
92708

92631
92831
92831
92832
92832
92832
92833
92833
92833
92835

92840
92840
92840
92840
92841
92841

(714) 963-8349
(714) 962-1794
(714) 210-2393
(714) 963-2020
(714) 531-7626
(714) 847-6818
(714) 962-8300
(714) 444-0303
(714) 593-3937
(714) 839-2021

(714) 992-7819
(714) 738-6902
(714) 526-5515
(714) 525-3330
(714) 680-5000
(714) 758-0185
(714) 879-2020
(714) 992-8020
(714) 526-1513
(714) 888-2080

(714) 741-3937
(714) 530-5050
(714) 530-5720
(714) 663-2638
(714) 636-9200
(714) 534-8373



COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

DR. PHI DOAN OPTOMETRY
EUCLID OPTOMETRY

NEW VIEW OPTOMETRY
OPTIMA VISION OPTOMERY
PACIFIC OPTOMETRY GROUP
Vuong Optometry
Boandang Optometry Inc.
GOLD OPTOMETRY

iEXAM OPTOMETRY

MIMI OPTOMETRIC CTR, INC
YOO, STEVEN SOUNG OD
Eastgate Optometry Care
TAUBMAN, MURRAY OD

MAISON OPTIQUE

A CHILD VIEW #3

Hamada

In View Optometry

STEIN OPTOMETRIC CENTER
PENINSULA OPTOMETRY
POWELL, JOSEPH S OD

GOLDEN VISION OPTOME
WU PAMELA O.D.
ALINAGHIAN

WU OPTOMETRIC INSTITUTE
PARK PLACE OPTOMETRY

ADDRESS

13916 Brookhurst St.
14251 EUCLID ST

10872 WESTMINSTER AVE
13192 HARBOR BLVD
12302 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
13143 CENTURY BLVD
8942 Garden Grove Blvd.
8901 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
9856 Westminster Ave
9636 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
9042 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
11893 VALLEY VIEW ST
12568 VALLEY VIEW ST

9931 HAMILTON AVE
15083 GOLDEN WEST ST.
7192 Edinger Avenue
15057 GOLDENWEST ST
7251 WARNER AVE
21200 BEACH BLVD.
19746 BEACH BLVD

15333 CULVERST

5414 WALNUT AVE

62 CORPORATE PARK
2710 ALTON PARKWAY
2963 MICHELSON DR

Advanced Eye Care & Glaucoma Cent 113 Waterworks Way

SUITE CITY

STEF GARDEN GROVE
STE F-101 GARDEN GROVE
STE 112 GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE

STE6 GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE

#104 GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE

STE 126 GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE

STE 110 GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE

HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH

STEH

STE 690 IRVINE

STEB IRVINE
STE 115 IRVINE

IRVINE
STEA IRVINE

STE 245 IRVINE

ZIP CODE PHONE

92843
92843
92843
92843
92843
92843
92844
92844
92844
92844
92844
92845
92845

92646
92647
92647
92647
92647
92648
92648

92604
92604
92606
92606
92612
92618

(714) 530-4167
(714) 265-2197
(714) 636-9585
(714) 534-3100
(714) 590-2020
(714) 530-2006
(714) 638-0852
(714) 530-1001
(714) 530-0751
(714) 537-1313
(714) 530-6611
(714) 373-2020
(714) 894-3353

(714) 964-3937
(714) 892-3911
(714) 848-1400
(714) 894-5556
(714) 596-2258
(714) 374-2626
(714) 964-3811

(949) 552-4271
(949) 262-9393
(949) 250-4028
(949) 833-2020
(949) 250-7071
(949) 777-5970



COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

NAME

Advanced Eyecare
Love Optometry

ANAGNOST, MARY E
LA HABRA FAMILY VISION

La Habra Hills Optometry, Inc.

LIEM, DAVID J
SHIMADA, LISAM

DR. BOLD
PERMANENTE #383

HARTLEY, SUSAN M OD

Alicia Valencia Eyecare Center

ADDRESS

22 Odyssey
13925 YALE AVE

1009 E. LA HABRA BLVD.
1339 W. WHITTIER BLVD.
601 E. Whittier Blvd.
1390 S BEACH BLVD

601 EAST WHITTIER BLVD

5422 LA PALMA AVE
5 CENTERPOINTE DR.

330 PARK AVE

25401 ALICIA PARKWAY

EYECARE SPECIALISTS MEDICAL GROL 23521 Paseo de Valencia

MCCOY, BERT L OD

HENSLICK, JAMES R OD
NGHIEM, JANET OD AN OPC

BARNES, TERRAD J OD

CELIS, JOHNODA
WELLS, MARY M OD

Dr. Sharon Yamanaka

24191 PASEO DE VALENCIA

27451 LA PAZRD
27270 ALICIA PKWY

24361 EL TORO RD

23600 ROCKFIELD BLVD
23700 ELTORO RD

10771 Los Alamitos Blvd.

SUITE CITY

STE 130

STE 102

STE 105

STEE

STEB

STE 180

STE 145

IRVINE
IRVINE

LA HABRA
LA HABRA
LA HABRA
LA HABRA
LA HABRA

LA PALMA
LA PALMA

LAGUNA BEACH
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS

LAGUNA NIGUEL
LAGUNA NIGUEL

LAGUNA WOODS

LAKE FOREST
LAKE FOREST

LOS ALAMITOS

ZIP CODE PHONE

92618
92620

90631
90631
90631
90631
90631

90623
90623

92651
92653
92653
92653

92677
92677

92637

92630
92630

90720

(949) 733-3390
(949) 726-1696

(562) 697-1600
(562) 697-3995
(562) 697-6733
(562) 691-9541
(562) 691-2999

(714) 995-1144
(714) 562-3343

(714) 494-2546
(949) 951-8001
(949) 581-1770
(949) 586-3180

(949) 643-2020
(949) 448-7464

(949) 458-2040

(949) 206-1560
(949) 859-3180

(562) 795-6111



COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

ABEDI, SHAHLA MD
DASTGHEIB, KOROSH A MD

ANAHEIM EYE MED GRP
EYECARE SPECIALIST MEDI
GARCIA, MAMERTO G MD
TRAN, THEODORE D

BRMP PROFESSIONAL MEDICAL
EYECARE SPECIALISTS MEDICAL
EVERAKES, ROBERT MD
CHARAP, ARTHUR MD
CHARAP, ARTHUR MD

CHRISTIE, WILLIAM J MD
LUKAC, JAN S MD

KIM, SALLY | MD

EYE STYLES FOR LIFESTYLES
UNIVERSAL VISION MEDICAL

BRONSTEIN, MARK A MD
EYECARE SPECIALISTS MEDI
MANZI, LINCOLN LJR MD
NGUYEN, TRIM MD
NGUYEN, TRUNG M MD

ADDRESS

15 MAREBLU
26671 ALISO CREEK RD

1211 W LA PALMA AVE
2571 W LA PALMA AVE
1211 W LA PALMA AVE
1739 W ROMNEYA DR
1314 S EUCLID STREET
888 S DISNEYLAND DRIVE
3055 W ORANGE AVE
500 S ANAHEIM HILLS RD
500 S ANAHEIM HILLS RD

2650 E IMPERIAL HWY
410 WEST CENTRAL AVENUE

5730 BEACH BLVD

1696 NEWPORT BLVD
1503 SOUTH COAST DR

11180 WARNER AVE
9940 TALBERT AVE
11100 WARNER AVE
11100 WARNER AVE
11180 WARNER AVENUE

SUITE CITY

STE 260 ALISO VIEJO
ALISO VIEJO

ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM

BREA
BREA

BUENA PARK

STED COSTA MESA
STE 120 COSTA MESA

FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY

ZIP CODE PHONE

92656
92656

92801
92801
92801
92801
92802
92802
92804
92807
92807

92821
92821

90621

92627
92926

92708
92708
92708
92708
92708

(949) 831-4144
(888) 393-6301

(714) 533-3126
(714) 821-4666
(714) 520-0313
(714) 772-4321
(714) 808-9358
(714) 901-2006
(714) 826-6480
(714) 524-3054
(714) 921-0232

(714) 524-3054
(714) 529-9563

(714) 562-5857

(949) 574-0200
(714) 424-9955

(714) 751-1188
(714) 964-3700
(714) 546-2020
(714) 435-1500
(714) 444-0303



COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

PREPAS, STEPHEN B MD

BERBOS, J NICKOLAS JR MD
MOSIER, WILLIAM D MD
ORANGE COUNTY RETINA
PELOQUIN, WILLIAM H MD
RETINA CONSULTANTS OF OC
TERRY, CLIFFORD M MD
WINSTON, JEFFREY V MD A
ZDRAL, JOHN D MD INC

COLLIER, ROBERT H MD

MAYO RETINA

ORANGE COUNTY OPHTHALMOL
KIM, STANLEY S MD

LEE, PAULCMD

TRAN, MICHAEL K MD
SEBAG, JERRY MD

TAW, MARGARET T MD
ADVANCED EYECARE CENTER
BEACH EYE MED. GRP
CLARITY EYE GROUP

KLOTZ, RICHARD D MD
TONGBAI, RONALD R MD

DUZMAN, EFRAIM MD
MAYER, MARCUS C MD

ADDRESS

11160 WARNER AVE

1321 N HARBOR BLVD
1321 N HARBOR BLVD
1440 N HARBOR BLVD
301 W BASTANCHURY RD
301 W BASTANCHURY RD
270 LAGUNA RD

101 LAGUNARD

301 W BASTANCHURY RD

12665 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12665 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
12665 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
8736 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
9896 GARDEN GROVE BLVD

19691 CANBERRA LN
7677 CENTER AVE
8222 LANCASTER DR
19582 BEACH BLVD
19582 BEACH BLVD
19671 BEACH BLVD
18800 MAIN ST
18821 DELAWARE ST

4605 BARRANCA PKWY
42 AGOSTINO

SUITE

STE 285

STE 10

STE 401

STE 102

STE 322
STE 400

STE 100

CITY

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
FULLERTON

GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE
GARDEN GROVE

HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HUNTINGTON BEACH

IRVINE
IRVINE

ZIP CODE PHONE

92708

92835
92835
92835
92835
92835
92835
92835
92835

92843
92843
92843
92844
92844

92646
92647
92647
92648
92648
92648
92648
92648

92604
92614

(714) 644-7026

(714) 879-0020
(714) 871-2570
(714) 972-8432
(714) 525-2251
(714) 738-4620
(714) 525-2375
(714) 888-2080
(714) 879-7372

(714) 534-8273
(714) 531-6296
(714) 534-8373
(714) 534-8100
(714) 636-3022

(714) 839-2077
(714) 901-7777
(714) 841-5340
(714) 965-0300
(714) 965-9696
(714) 842-0651
(714) 847-5900
(714) 367-4477

(949) 733-2002
(949) 752-1488



COUNTY: ORANGE A-L

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

ABEDI, SHAHLA MD

CHIA, LI-LI MD

GE, NENGIJIE MD PC

GHIASI, ZAHRA MD

MOSIER, MARJORIE A MD
RETINA ORANGE COUNTY

UCI OPHTHALMOLOGY GROUP

DUDEJA, DEEP R MD

FRIENDLY EYE MED GRP
LA PALMA EYE CARE CENTER

SALIB, GEORGE M MD INC
CHENG, JOHN W MD
HARVARD EYE ASSOCIATES
MCKINSTRY, MARY P MD
ORNAGE COUNTY RETINA
PETERSON, NORMAN D MD
SANTIAGO, JUDE J MD
SOUTH COAST EYE CARE
RETINA ASSOCIATES OF

SERAFANO, DONALD MD

ADDRESS

16300 SAND CANYON AVE
15785 SAND CANYON AVE
16300 SAND CANYON AVE
113 WATERWORKS WY

16300 SAND CANYON AVE

16100 SAND CANYON AVENUE

1 MEDICAL PLZ

121 W WHITTIER BLVD

5451 LA PALMA AVE
7851 WALKER ST

24411 HEALTH CENTER DR
24411 HEALTH CENTER DR
24401 CALLE DE LA LOUISA
23521 PASEO DE VALENCIA
23521 PASEO DE VALENCIA
24022 CALLE DE LA PLATA

24953 PASEO DE VALENCIA
24022 CALLE DE LA PLATA

23521 PASEO DE VALENCIA

10861 CHERRY ST

SUITE CITY

IRVINE
STE 300 IRVINE
STE 608 IRVINE
STE 245 IRVINE
STE 1009 IRVINE
IRVINE

STE 44

STE 530

STE 301

#305

STE 305
STE 207

IRVINE

LA HABRA

LA PALMA
LA PALMA

LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS

LOS ALAMITOS

ZIP CODE PHONE

92618
92618
92618
92618
92618
92618
92697

90631

90623
90623

92353
92653
92653
92653
92653
92653
92653
92653
92654

90720

(949) 753-8880
(949) 753-1163
(949) 753-8118
(949) 777-5970
(949) 753-0100
(949) 732-0201
(949) 824-2020

(562) 694-2500

(714) 521-2290
(714) 522-4862

(949) 770-1322
(949) 472-4010
(949) 951-2020
(949) 595-0095
(949) 581-3618
(949) 951-1457
(949) 472-4244
(949) 588-2020
(949) 707-5125

(562) 598-3160
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